LONAVALA-PUNE DOWN LOCAL TRAIN TIME TABLE- English

. LONAVALA-PUNE Local Train Time Table 2015 DOWNL Locals

7 www.punelocaltraintimetable.com Updated on Sept 2015
LONAVALA — 05:20 06:30 —— 07:30 08:20 —— 10:10 11:30 14:00 14:55 15:45 —— 17:25 18:20 19:00 19:35 20:40 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:45 16:10
MALVALI — 05:28 06:38 — 07:38 08:28 — 10:18 11:38 14:08 15:03 1553 — 17:33 18:28 —— 19:44 20:48 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:53 16:19
KAMSHET — 05:35 0645 — 07:45 08:35 —— 10:25 11:45 14:15 15:10 16:00 — 17:40 18:35 —— 19:51 20:55 21:50 22:20 22:50 00:00 16:27
KANHE — 05:39 0649 — 07:49 08:39 — 10:29 11:49 14:19 15:14 16:04 — 17:44 18:39 — 19:55 20:59 21:54 22:24 22:54 00:04 16:32
VADGAON — 0543 06:53 — 07:53 0843 — 10:33 11:53 14:23 15:18 16:08 — 17:48 1843 —— 19:59 21:03 21:58 22:28 22:58 00:08 16:39

TALEGAON  00:05 05:48 06:58 07:.50 07:58 08:48 09:57 10:38 11:58 14:28 15:23 16:13 16:40 17:53 18:48 19:28 20:04 21:08 22:03 22:33 23:00 00:13 16:48
GHORWADI  00:09 05:52 07:02 07:54 08:02 08:52 10:01 10:42 12:02 14:32 15:27 16:17 16:44 17:57 18:52 19:32 20:08 21:12 22:07 22:37 23:07 00:17 16:54
BEGDEWADI  00:12 05:55 07:05 07:57 08:05 08:55 10:04 10:45 12:05 14:35 15:30 16:20 16:47 18:00 18:55 19:35 20:11 21:15 22:10 22:40 23:10 00:20 —
DEHUROAD  00:16 05:59 07:09 08:01 08:09 08:59 10:08 10:49 12:09 14:39 15:34 16:24 16:51 18:04 18:59 19:39 20:15 21:19 22:14 22:44 23:14 00:24 17:00

AKURDI 00:21 06:04 07:14 08:06 08:14 09:04 10:13 10:54 12:14 14:44 15:39 16:29 16:56 18:09 19:04 19:44 20:20 21:24 22:19 22:49 23:19 00:29 17:07
CHINCHWAD  00:25 06:08 07:18 08:10 08:18 09:08 10:17 10:58 12:18 14:48 15:43 16:33 17:00 18:13 19:08 19:48 20:24 21:28 22:23 22:53 23:24 00:33 17:17
PIMPRI 00:30 06:12 07:22 08:14 08:22 09:12 10:21 11:02 12:22 14:52 15:47 16:37 17:04 18:17 19:12 19:52 20:28 21:32 22:27 22:57 23:28 00:37 17:21
KASARWADI  00:33 06:15 07:25 08:17 08:25 09:15 10:24 11:05 12:25 14:55 15:50 16:40 17:07 18:20 19:15 19:55 20:31 21:35 22:30 23:00 23:31 00:40 17:24
DAPODI 00:37 06:19 07:29 08:21 08:29 09:19 10:28 11:09 12:29 14:59 15:54 16:44 17:11 18:24 19:19 19:59 20:35 21:39 22:34 23:04 23:35 00:44 17:28
KHADKI 00:42 06:23 07:33 08:25 08:33 09:23 10:32 11:13 12:33 15.03 15:58 16:48 17:15 18:28 19:23 20:03 20:39 21:43 22:38 23:08 23:39 00:48 17:33
SHIVAJINAGAR 00:47 06:28 07:38 08:30 08:38 09:28 10:40 11:40 12:38 15:08 16:03 16:53 17:20 18:35 19:28 20:25 20:40 21:48 22:43 23:13 23:44 00:53 17:53
PUNE 01:05 06:40 07:50 08:40 08:50 09:40 — 11:55 12:50 15:20 16:15 17:05 17:30 18:45 19:40 —— 20:52 22:00 22:55 23:25 00:20 01:30 18:15

Sinhgadh Exp : Lonavala 17:10 Chinchwad 17:47 Pimpri 17:52 Khadki 18:05 Shivaji Nagar 18:15 Pune 18:30

Sahyadri Exp : Lonavala 20:25 Talegaon 20:52 Dehuroad 21:05 Pimpri 21:18 Khadki 21:28 Shivajinagar 21:35 Pune 21:50
Koyana Exp : Lonavala 11:15 Talegaon 11:40 Chinchwad 12:00 Khadki 12:12 Shivajinagar 12:20 Pune 12:40

Deccan Exp: Lonavala 09:50 Talegaon 10:15 Khadki 10:43 Shivajinagr 10:50 Pune 11:12

All Material Digitally copyright @ www.punelocaltraintimetable.com - 2015 - email : punelocaltraintimetable.com




